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Name of Unit

M/s. Amrutha lndustries' Panavally

lWs. Charis Food Products, Aroor

M/s. Xtra Food Products, Arookutty

ils ot otcruca0.)

lAmount (In Rs.)

4,12,195

2,84,2'17

12,4s,417

5,00,000

6,00,000

87,067

9,60,368

11,98,120

3,00,000

2,16,000

3,00,000
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